
Tipton Invitational MS Girls - 2-Miles
City Park, Tipton, IA

Sep. 10, 2013
78 and Sunny, Wind NNW 16mph

Results by Scheckel, Kauder Racing
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Mount Vernon-Lisbon 31 3 4 5 8 11 12 14 9:29 0:49
2 Muscatine 54 1 2 15 16 20 23 25 9:42 1:53
3 Central Clinton-DeWit 78 9 10 13 19 27 33 45 10:10 1:02
4 Iowa City Regina 115 6 22 28 29 30 37 41 10:36 1:32
5 Center Point-Urbana 130 17 24 26 31 32 34 36 10:55 1:12
6 Wilton 156 18 21 35 40 42 43 44 11:34 2:20
7 Clear Creek-Amana 177 7 38 39 46 47 11:58 3:27

Incomplete Teams: Durant, East Buchanan, Midland, North Cedar, Tipton, West Liberty

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Mount Vernon-Lisbon
3 Kaden Kilburg, 8 9:05 4:32
4 Nick Leopold, 8 9:22 4:41
5 Jackson Meeker, 7 9:28 4:44
8 Luck McInnis, 7 9:34 4:47
11 Thatcher Krob, 8 9:54 4:57
12 Casey Noska, 8 9:55 4:57
14 Chris Grice, 8 10:04 5:02

Total Time = 47:21     Total Places = 31

2. Muscatine
1 Tyler Olson, 8 8:39 4:19
2 Antonio Melendez, 8 8:57 4:28
15 Miles Utley, 8 10:08 5:04
16 Joshua Hutton, 8 10:14 5:07
20 Matt Booth, 8 10:32 5:16
23 Chris Kent, 8 10:41 5:20
25 Matthew Joseph, 8 10:46 5:23

Total Time = 48:28     Total Places = 54

3. Central Clinton-DeWit
9 Brett Baxter, 8 9:48 4:54
10 Kevin Kelly, 8 9:51 4:55
13 Jacob Townsley, 8 9:59 4:59
19 Ty Fischer, 8 10:25 5:12
27 Logan Pitts, 7 10:49 5:24
33 Wyatt Wegener, 7 11:32 5:46
45 Tyler Smith, 8 12:49 6:24

Total Time = 50:50     Total Places = 78

4. Iowa City Regina
6 Nate Green, 8 9:31 4:45
22 Johah Warren, 7 10:33 5:16
28 Joe Lipsius, 8 10:52 5:26
29 Nicholaw Yowell, 8 10:59 5:29
30 Tony Brandt, 8 11:02 5:31
37 Max Petersen, 7 12:02 6:01
41 Ryan Bonthius, 8 12:32 6:16

Total Time = 52:56     Total Places = 115

5. Center Point-Urbana
17 Jed Wyse, 7 10:19 5:09
24 Cam Hasleiet, 7 10:45 5:22
26 Sean Bauer, 8 10:47 5:23
31 Tyler Schnell, 7 11:14 5:37
32 Chad Bryant, 8 11:31 5:45
34 Cronbaugh Ryan, 8 11:51 5:55
36 Noah Smith, 7 11:58 5:59

Total Time = 54:34     Total Places = 130

6. Wilton
18 Lief Clevenger, 8 10:20 5:10
21 Noah Brown, 8 10:32 5:16
35 Chris Brady, 8 11:57 5:58
40 Colton Berggren, 8 12:24 6:12
42 Cole Rabedeaux, 8 12:40 6:20
43 Riley Allen, 8 12:42 6:21
44 Kyle Lund, 7 12:43 6:21

Total Time = 57:50     Total Places = 156

7. Clear Creek-Amana
7 Levi Geyer, 8 9:32 4:46
38 Kannon Simmons, 7 12:13 6:06
39 Dylan Carlson, 7 12:16 6:08
46 Colin Justice, 7 12:53 6:26
47 Nate Cecak, 7 12:58 6:29

Total Time = 59:49     Total Places = 177



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACETEAM

1 1 Tyler Olson, 8 8:39 4:19 Muscatine
2 Christian French, 8 8:51 4:25 East Buchanan
3 2 Antonio Melendez, 8 8:57 4:28 Muscatine
4 3 Kaden Kilburg, 8 9:05 4:32 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
5 4 Nick Leopold, 8 9:22 4:41 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
6 5 Jackson Meeker, 7 9:28 4:44 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
7 6 Nate Green, 8 9:31 4:45 Iowa City Regina
8 7 Levi Geyer, 8 9:32 4:46 Clear Creek-Amana
9 8 Luck McInnis, 7 9:34 4:47 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
10 Bryce Deerberg, 8 9:41 4:50 Tipton
11 9 Brett Baxter, 8 9:48 4:54 Central Clinton-DeWit
12 10 Kevin Kelly, 8 9:51 4:55 Central Clinton-DeWit
13 11 Thatcher Krob, 8 9:54 4:57 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
14 Chuy Maldonado, 8 9:55 4:57 West Liberty
15 12 Casey Noska, 8 9:55 4:57 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
16 13 Jacob Townsley, 8 9:59 4:59 Central Clinton-DeWit

5:00 Pace
17 14 Chris Grice, 8 10:04 5:02 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
18 15 Miles Utley, 8 10:08 5:04 Muscatine
19 Max Abodeely, 7 10:13 5:06 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
20 David Wolfe, 7 10:14 5:07 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
21 16 Joshua Hutton, 8 10:14 5:07 Muscatine
22 17 Jed Wyse, 7 10:19 5:09 Center Point-Urbana
23 18 Lief Clevenger, 8 10:20 5:10 Wilton
24 Seamus Rainey, 8 10:24 5:12 North Cedar
25 19 Ty Fischer, 8 10:25 5:12 Central Clinton-DeWit
26 Kenny VanZuiden, 8 10:30 5:15 Midland
27 20 Matt Booth, 8 10:32 5:16 Muscatine
28 21 Noah Brown, 8 10:32 5:16 Wilton
29 22 Johah Warren, 7 10:33 5:16 Iowa City Regina
30 23 Chris Kent, 8 10:41 5:20 Muscatine
31 24 Cam Hasleiet, 7 10:45 5:22 Center Point-Urbana
32 Treat Sprah, 8 10:45 5:22 North Cedar
33 25 Matthew Joseph, 8 10:46 5:23 Muscatine
34 Isaac Heth, 8 10:46 5:23 Muscatine
35 26 Sean Bauer, 8 10:47 5:23 Center Point-Urbana
36 27 Logan Pitts, 7 10:49 5:24 Central Clinton-DeWit
37 Lane Miller, 7 10:52 5:26 Muscatine
38 28 Joe Lipsius, 8 10:52 5:26 Iowa City Regina
39 Logan Ellsworth, 7 10:54 5:27 Muscatine
40 29 Nicholaw Yowell, 8 10:59 5:29 Iowa City Regina
41 Ben McGuire, 8 11:00 5:30 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
42 Noah Jedlicka, 7 11:00 5:30 Tipton
43 30 Tony Brandt, 8 11:02 5:31 Iowa City Regina
44 Mason Lowell, 8 11:12 5:36 Durant
45 31 Tyler Schnell, 7 11:14 5:37 Center Point-Urbana
46 Corey Wallick, 8 11:23 5:41 Tipton
47 32 Chad Bryant, 8 11:31 5:45 Center Point-Urbana
48 33 Wyatt Wegener, 7 11:32 5:46 Central Clinton-DeWit
49 Oliver Crocker, 7 11:46 5:53 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
50 34 Cronbaugh Ryan, 8 11:51 5:55 Center Point-Urbana
51 Dalton Miller, 7 11:55 5:57 North Cedar
52 Nate Diercks, 7 11:56 5:58 Muscatine
53 35 Chris Brady, 8 11:57 5:58 Wilton
54 36 Noah Smith, 7 11:58 5:59 Center Point-Urbana
55 Caleb Borrett, 7 11:59 5:59 Center Point-Urbana

6:00 Pace
56 37 Max Petersen, 7 12:02 6:01 Iowa City Regina
57 Colby Walsh, 7 12:03 6:01 Tipton
58 Eli McInnis, 8 12:09 6:04 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
59 Joshua Lary, 8 12:11 6:05 Muscatine
60 38 Kannon Simmons, 7 12:13 6:06 Clear Creek-Amana
61 39 Dylan Carlson, 7 12:16 6:08 Clear Creek-Amana
62 Caden Eskelsen, 7 12:19 6:09 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
63 Noah Flowers, 7 12:20 6:10 Muscatine
64 40 Colton Berggren, 8 12:24 6:12 Wilton
65 Connor Myers, 7 12:25 6:12 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
66 Cian Meier-Gast, 8 12:30 6:15 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
67 41 Ryan Bonthius, 8 12:32 6:16 Iowa City Regina
68 R J. Strong, 7 12:33 6:16 Muscatine
69 Jack Voss, 7 12:35 6:17 Durant
70 Caleb Takes, 8 12:36 6:18 Center Point-Urbana
71 Wyatt Peterson, 7 12:37 6:18 Center Point-Urbana
72 42 Cole Rabedeaux, 8 12:40 6:20 Wilton
73 43 Riley Allen, 8 12:42 6:21 Wilton
74 44 Kyle Lund, 7 12:43 6:21 Wilton
75 45 Tyler Smith, 8 12:49 6:24 Central Clinton-DeWit
76 46 Colin Justice, 7 12:53 6:26 Clear Creek-Amana
77 47 Nate Cecak, 7 12:58 6:29 Clear Creek-Amana
78 Christian Tanberg, 8 13:00 6:30 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
79 Cade Schnepp, 7 13:00 6:30 Center Point-Urbana
80 Jeremy Ferguson, 7 13:01 6:30 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
81 Devon Diederichs, 8 13:06 6:33 Muscatine
82 Blake Thomas, 8 13:09 6:34 Center Point-Urbana
83 Jacob Bailey, 7 13:10 6:35 Central Clinton-DeWit
84 Peyton Hagens, 7 13:11 6:35 Wilton
85 Aj Boston, 7 13:11 6:35 Wilton
86 Connor Gridley, 7 13:12 6:36 Wilton
87 Chris Laures, 7 13:12 6:36 Central Clinton-DeWit
88 George Noah, 8 13:12 6:36 Center Point-Urbana
89 Scott Anderson, 8 13:18 6:39 Central Clinton-DeWit
90 Gabe Bender, 7 13:19 6:39 Muscatine
91 Noah Gaffney, 7 13:29 6:44 Center Point-Urbana
92 Kole Keller, 8 13:52 6:56 Center Point-Urbana

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACETEAM

7:00 Pace
93 Andrew Thomsen, 8 14:02 7:01 Iowa City Regina
94 Orson Codd, 7 14:22 7:11 Iowa City Regina
95 Jake Panos, 7 14:26 7:13 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
96 Reese Panos, 7 14:28 7:14 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
97 Pfiefer Austin, 8 14:34 7:17 Center Point-Urbana
98 Nathaniel Fagner, 8 14:44 7:22 Wilton
99 Michael McAtee, 7 14:45 7:22 Muscatine
100 Xander Hunt, 7 15:04 7:32 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
101 Chris Alexander, 7 15:24 7:42 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
102 Bryson Stogdill, 8 15:25 7:42 Muscatine
103 Chris Cannon, 7 15:41 7:50 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
104 Griffin Tiefenthaler, 8 15:45 7:52 Central Clinton-DeWit
105 Braden Stropes, 8 15:47 7:53 Wilton

8:00 Pace
106 David Keffala-Gerhard, 8 17:45 8:52 Iowa City Regina
107 John Norton, 7 17:51 8:55 Mount Vernon-Lisbon


